
Miami, USA: 7825 NW 29th St. Suite 121, 33122                                                                                                                                                                      e-mail: info@moovilum.com

META SQUARE Series

Power Factor

Frequency Range

Voltage Range

Efficiency

Lifetime

Operating Temperature

Installation

120 - 277 VAC 

50 ~ 60 Hz

Dimmable 1 - 10 V.

100 lm/W

>50 000 h

-20 C° ~ 40 C°

Pendant

CONFIGURATIONS

FEATURES DIMENSIONS

REFERENCES

MODEL POWER OPTICS CCT CRI DRIVER RAL COLORACCESSORIES

MTAS 
24" X 24"

30W

40K
4000K

WH
White 

8
80

12D
120°

35K
3500K

30K
3000K

D
50%

 Downlight

U
45%

Uplight

27PR
120-277 VAC Dimmable. 0-10 V.

BK
Black 

40W

EB
Emergency

Battery

50W

References

4000K

Lumens lm / w

MTAS-40W12D-40K8-27PR_WH > 4000 >100


